                                              CUMBERLAND COUNTY COMMISSION MEMBERS

FIRST DISTRICT

Jeff Dyer
    countycommission@gmail.com 
101 Channing Lane, Crossville, TN 38555
         (865) 310-2401
Tracey Scarbrough   traceyandbob@volfirst.net
406 Southridge Circle, Crossville, TN 38555
         (931) 456-1484
SECOND DISTRICT

Nancy J. Hyder
nancyjhyder@yahoo.com
294 Cleveland Street, Crossville, TN 38555
         (931) 484-8674

Tom Isham

trkisham@yahoo.com
 
188 Phillips Drive, Crossville, TN 38555
         (931) 484-9134
THIRD DISTRICT

David Hassler

rdhassler@citlink.net

816 Hatler Road, Crossville, TN 38555
         (931) 456-6149

Rebecca Stone

rhstone76@gmail.com
1013 Sawmill Road, Crossville, TN 38555
         (931) 484-8828
FOURTH DISTRICT

Allen Foster

allen@allenfoster.net

1020 Fred Ford Road, Crossville, TN 38571
          (931) 484-5974

David Gibson

dhgibson@citlink.net

5186 Genesis Road, Crossville, TN 38571
          (931) 484-0164
FIFTH DISTRICT

Jack Davis

davisrj@frontiernet.net
106 Vandever Lane, Crossville, TN 38572
          (931) 788-2163
Terry Lowe
      lowefarms1949@yahoo.com
498 Limerick Drive, Crossville, TN 38572
          (931) 337-7178
SIXTH DISTRICT

Terry Carter

ccfd1109@yahoo.com 
459 Williams Rd, Rockwood, TN 37854
          (865) 354-2191
Wendell Wilson
wilsonw6@k12tn.net

806 Ford Lane, Crossville, TN 38555
          (931) 484-6027
SEVENTH DISTRICT

Elbert Farley
       elbertfarleydist7@yahoo.com
225 Stonecrest Loop, Crossville, TN 38571
          (931) 337-7178
Roy Turner

guy29088@yahoo.com 
5915 Plateau Road, Crossville, TN 38571
          (931) 265-7587

EIGTH DISTRICT


Tim Claflin

claflin34@yahoo.com 
310 Clinton Wright Lane, Crossville, TN 38572    (931) 787-2584
Sonya Rimmer
rimmersonya@yahoo.com 
1034 POW Camp Rd, Crossville, TN 38572
         (931) 267-2311

NINTH DISTRICT
Woody Geisler
wgeislerffg@gmail.com
108 Greenwood Road, Crossville, TN 38558
         (931) 707-0366

John Kinnunen
9thdistrictffg@comcast.net 
116 Fairway Drive, Crossville, TN 38558
         (931) 456-2555
